



NCS-CORE^{Q&As}

Nutanix Certified Services Core Infrastructure Professional

Pass Nutanix NCS-CORE Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ncs-core.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Nutanix
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

What is the minimum number of nodes required for a Nutanix Cluster to support Replication Factor 3 (RF3) on a storage container?

- A. 3
- B. 4
- C. 5
- D. 6

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

A VDI environment based on AHV Cluster is not performing well. The current environment is using only one bridge (Bridge0). The administrator needs to verify if nodes are using all network cards associated to Bridge0. Which two menus should be used to check the current configuration? (Choose two.)

- A. Network Configuration item in Settings menu
- B. Host view in Network menu
- C. Host NICs tab in Hardware menu
- D. I/O Metrics tab in VM menu

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 3

An administrator has a 32-node hybrid cluster with CPU, RAM and storage utilization of 80%. A database VM is configured with VM Flash. What is causing this IO latency?

- A. Controller VM is experiencing high CPU ready time.
- B. Curator scans causes by ILM constantly moving data.
- C. VM Flash Mode reduces SSD tier capacity for VMs.
- D. Database VM is experiencing high CPU ready time.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

A consultant is installing Nutanix AOS on Cisco UCS.



Which method should be used to install AOS on UCS hardware platforms?

- A. Foundation Central
- B. Foundation Applet
- C. Foundation VM
- D. Foundation as a Service

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

An administrator is deploying an application that requires maximum I/O throughput for scratch data. The administrator is concerned that the throughput requirement is greater than what can be provided by a single cluster node. What should the administrator do to meet this requirement?

- A. Create a volume group with several virtual disks and attach to the VM
- B. Create a volume group with one virtual disk attached to the VM
- C. Create a virtual disk attached to the VM's PCI interface
- D. Create several virtual disks attached to the VM's virtual SCSI controller

Correct Answer: A

Explanation: Ref: <https://next.nutanix.com/community-blog-40/scaling-up-vm-storage-performance-on-ahv-volume-group-load-balancer-28063>

[NCS-CORE VCE Dumps](#)

[NCS-CORE Exam
Questions](#)

[NCS-CORE Braindumps](#)